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CASH FARES CASH
PASS TYPE 1-ZONE 2-ZONE 3-ZONE

Adult 53.20 54.65 $6.35
Concession $2.15 $3.15 54.35

CONTACTLESS PAYMENT FARES TAP TO PAY
PASS TYPE 1-ZONE 2-Z0NE 3-Z0NE
Adult §3.20 $4.65 $6.35

STORED VALUE COMPASS CARD
PASS TYPE 1-ZONE 2-ZONE 3-ZONE

Adult $2.60 $3.85 $4.90
Concession $2.15 $3.15 54,35

MONTHLY PASSES COMPASS CARD
PASS TYPE 1-ZONE 2-7ONE 3-Z0NE
Adult 5107.30 5143.50 $193.80
Concession - - 561.35

DAY PASS* COMPASS CARD/TICKET

ALL ZONES - ALL DAY

PASS TYPE

NOT VALID FOR TRAVEL ON WCE
Adult 511.50
Concession 59.05
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